
Company/fimr name

01.02.2020 To date 29.02.2020From date

Item
Total

taxable
value

IGST CGST SGST

NIL NILA. ITC available from previous periods

B. ITC for the current period

C. Total ITC

D. Outward taxable supplies 1,50,915.00 13,582.35 13,582.35

E. Outward supplies - nil rated /exempted

F. Net tax payable (D - C) 13,5 82.35 13,5 82.3 5

Remarks

Details of amount paid : Amount paid 27,165/-

Challan no Challan date

Approved Accountant Satyanarayana
-\-

Jagadish MD

o

Date

RAZIA BANO

sSign

Notes: l. Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form.
2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the l5s of each month.
3. Payment must be made on or before time.

4. Account for the payment in Fridays stat€ment.

5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.



Razia Bano
5-4-187 l3&4, llnd Floor

M G Road Secunderabad

GST Computation
1-Feb-2020 to 29-Fets2020

GSTIN,UIN : 36AG!PR3410M1Zo

Page 1

t+eb-2020 to 29+eb-2020

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchera fol the period

lncluded in retums

Padicipating in retum tables 10

No direct inplication in rctum tables 0

Nol relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

10
'10

0
0

Particulars TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Outwa rd S u p plies

1,50,915.00 13,s82.35 13,582.35 // 27,164.70Local Sales

Taxable 1,50,915.00 ts,ssi.ss n,saz.ss I 27,161.70

Total Outward Supplie3 '1,50,915.00

1,50,915.00

t3 582.35 1 .35 27 164.70

27,164.7013,582.35 r3,582.35Total Liability
lnward S upplies

31,920.00 /Local Purchase

Exempted 31,g20.N \

Total lnward Supplies 31,920.00

Total lnput Tax Credit 3t 920.00



Razia Bano
54-187R&4,llnd Floor

M G Road Secunderabad

Voucher Register
'l -F eb-2020 lo 29-F eb-2020

Vouchers of : Sales Taxable
Page 1

1f eb-2020 to 2$Feb-2020

Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN Vch Type Vch No. Taxable lntograted Tar C€ntralTax State Tax Cess TotalTar
Value Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

1 -2-m20 AAD Coryolalion Private Limited

1.2-2020 M/s. Divya Reddy
,92-2020 Nayara Energy Limited
2$2{020 National Insurance
2$2-2020 E-Logic Solutions

36rdACH5561L2zC
368CMPS3367M2zR

36AMCE0890PlZA

36AMCN9967E622
36AMCE7575P1ZY

36MACE7575P 1ZY

Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

64t19-20
65t',t9-20
66/'19-20
67119-20
68/19-20
69/19-20

42,550.00
25,300.00
52,900.00
11,250.00
15,525.00

3,829.50
2,277.OO
4,761.00
1,012.s0
1,397.25

305.10

3,829.50
2.277.00
4,76'1.00
1,012.50
1,397.25

305.10

7,659.00
4,554.00
9,522.00
2,025.00
2,7 .50

610.20292.2020 Solutions
Grand Tota I

3 390.00
1,50,915 13,5E2.35 13,5E2.35 27,16/..70



Razia Bano
5-4-18713&4, llnd Floor

M G Road Secunderabad

Voucher Register
1-F eu2020 lo 29-Feb-2020

Vouchers of : Purchase From Unregistered Dealer - Taxable
Page 1

lfeb-2020 b 29Feb-2020

Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN Vch Type Vch No. Taxable Eligible Eligible Eligible Eligible Total
Value lntegrat- Central State Tax Cess Eligible

ed Tu tuEurt Tar Amount Amount Amount T.rAmount

2$2{020 Uniled Security Services
2$2-2020 United Security Services
292-2020 K Rajini
&2-2020 K Rajini

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

42
43
44
45

1,200.00
1,200.00
4,760.00
4,760.00

Grand Tota I 31,920.00



BILL FOR RENTAL SERVICES

Razia Bano
54-18713&4,llnd Floor
M G Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AGlPR341 0M1 Zo
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : info@modiproperties.com

Buyer

AAD Corporation Private Limited
Survey No:- 24, 25 & 26;
FEB City Road;
Thukkuguda,
R R Dist
GSTIN/UIN :36AAACH5561L2ZC
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buye/s Order No Dated

Despatch Document No Delivery Note Date

lnvoice No Dated

9!!1e:20 2020
Delivery Note erms of Payment

Suppliefs Ref. Other Reference(s)

Despatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

SI
'0

Particulars HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amounl

1 Rental Services
(Renting of lmmovable Propefty)

997212 42,550.00

3,829.50
3,829.50

9

9

2
3

CGST @ 9%
SGST @ 9%

%

Total t 50,209.00
Amount

^NR Fi
HSN/SAC

s€rvi@ Tar category: R6nring ot lmmov6ble setuice

E, & O.E

Total
Tax Amount

3,829.50 9% 3,829.50 7,659.00
3,829 50 7,6s9.00

Chargeable (in words)

fty Thousand Two Hundred Nine Only

Value Rate
Taxable Centrat fax Siate Tax

Amount Rate Amount
997212 42,550.00 9%

Total 42,550 3,829.50

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Nine Only

Boihg Rental service cherges for the month of Jan-2o2o
Companys Setui@ Tax No. : AGlPR3zrl oMSToOl
Company s PAN : AGIPR34IOM

Elenk: HoFc Bank Ltd.
Cuftont A./c No.: 50rOOO53OO559o
Pa.adise Ci.cl€. Secun<leraL!ad
IFSC C6d6: : HDFCOOOOO-42

PLEASE INTIA/1ATE US IF PAIO THROUGH ECS

This is a Computer Generated ln,./oice



Razia Bano
54-18713&4,Ilnd Floor
M G Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AGIPR341 0M1Zo
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : info@modiproperties.com

Buyer

Mls. Divya Reddy
H.No:- 8-2-684/1/15,
Road No:- 12; Banjara Hills,
Hyderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36BCMPS3367M2ZR
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

BILL FOR RENTAL SERVICES

lnvoice No

65/19-20
Delivery Note

Supplier's Ref

1-Feb-2020
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Relerence(s)

Buyer's Order No Dated

-Oesp-rctr 
Oocument tto Delivery Note Date

Despatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

I

I

-f

SI
A,l!.,

Particulars HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

Rental Sewices
(Renting of lmmovable Property)

997212

CGST @ 9%
SGST @ 9%

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

NR Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Four Only

1

2
3

o

o

25,300.00

2,277.00
2,277.O0

t 29,854.00
& o.E

997212 9% 2,277.O0 4,554.009'/" 2,277.OO25 300.00

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

Central Tax State Tax
Rate Amount

Total
Tax AmountRate

Total 25,300.00 2,277 .OO

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Four Only

2,277.00 4.554.00

Being REntal service cha.g6s ror the month ol Jan-2o2o
Company s Servle Tax No. : AGIPR34IOMSTOoI
Company'a PAN : A<;IPR341OM
Declaratiofl

Serwice Tax Category: Renting of lmmovable Setuice

Bank: HoFC Bank Lt<|.
Curent A/c No.: 50lOOo53Oo559o
Paradls6 circl6, s6.und6.abad
IFSC Code: : HDFCOOOOo42

for

PLEASE INTIMATE US IF PAID THROUGH ECS

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Autho

Bano

Dated


