Company/firm nam	ne RAZIA BANO)				
From date	01.02.2020		To date		29.02.2020	
	Item		Total taxable value	IGST	CGST	SGST
A. ITC available	from previous period	ds			NIL	NIL
B. ITC for the cur	rrent period				-	-
C. Total ITC						
D. Outward taxab	le supplies		1,50,915.00		13,582.35	13,582.35
E. Outward suppl	ies – nil rated /exem	npted				
F. Net tax payabl	e (D – C)				13,582.35	13,582.35
Remarks:						
Details of amount p	paid:		Amount paid	1	27,165/-	
Challan no		1	Challan date			
Approved	Accountant	Satya	narayana	Jagadish		MD
Sign 🔎	Oberforo	the			AP	PROVED BY
Date		!/				SOHAM DIRECTO
Notes: 1. Attach relev	vant statements, copies of	of ledge	rs and other docu	ments to this	form.	ANAGINO

2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15th of each month.

3. Payment must be made on or before time.

4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.

5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

Razia Bano 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor M G Road, Secunderabad

GST Computation 1-Feb-2020 to 29-Feb-2020

GSTIN/UIN: 36AGIPR3410M1Z6					1-Fe	Page 1 b-2020 to 29-Feb-2020
Returns Summary						
Total number of vouchers fo	r the period					10
Included in returns						10
Participating in return tables	10					
No direct implication in return	tables 0					
Not relevant for returns						0
Incomplete/Mismatch in infor	mation (to be resolv	ed)				0
Particulars	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Amount	Central Tax Amount	State Tax Amount	Cess Amount	Total Tax Amount
Outward Supplies						®:
Local Sales	1,50,915.00		13,582.35	13,582.35		27,164.70
Taxable	1,50,915.00		13,582.35	13,582.35	(27,164.70
Total Outward Supplies	1,50,915.00		13,582.35	13,582.35		27,164.70
Total Liability	1,50,915.00		13,582.35	13,582.35		27,164.70
Inward Supplies						*
Local Purchase	31,920.00					
Exempted	31,920.00					
Total Inward Supplies	31,920.00					
Total Input Tax Credit	31,920.00					

Razia Bano 5-4-187/3&4, Ilnd Floor M G Road, Secunderabad

Voucher Register 1-Feb-2020 to 29-Feb-2020

Vouchers of : Sales Taxable

Page 1 1-Feb-2020 to 29-Feb-2020

							40.000	
Particulars	GSTIN/UIN	Vch Type	Vch No.	Taxable	Integrated Tax	Central Tax	State Tax	Cess Total Tax
				Value	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount Amount
AAD Corporation Private Limited	36AAACH5561L2ZC	Sales	64/19-20	42,550.00		3,829.50	3,829.50	7,659.00
M/s. Divya Reddy	36BCMPS3367M2ZR	Sales	65/19-20	25,300.00		2,277.00	2,277.00	4,554.00
Nayara Energy Limited	36AAACE0890P1ZA	Sales	66/19-20	52,900.00		4,761.00	4,761.00	9,522.00
National Insurance	36AAACN9967E6ZZ	Sales	67/19-20	11,250.00		1,012.50	1,012.50	2,025.00
E-Logic Solutions	36AAACE7575P1ZY	Sales	68/19-20	15,525.00	/	1,397.25	1,397.25	2,794.50
E-Logic Solutions	36AAACE7575P1ZY	Sales	69/19-20	3,390.00		305.10	305.10	610.20
Grand Total				1,50,915.00		13,582.35	13,582.35	27,164.70
	Particulars AAD Corporation Private Limited M/s. Divya Reddy Nayara Energy Limited National Insurance E-Logic Solutions E-Logic Solutions Grand Total	AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA National Insurance 36AAACE7575P1ZY E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY	AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC Sales M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Sales Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA Sales National Insurance 36AAACN9967E6ZZ Sales E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales	AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC Sales 64/19-20 M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Sales 65/19-20 Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA Sales 66/19-20 National Insurance 36AAACN9967E6ZZ Sales 67/19-20 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 68/19-20 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 69/19-20	Value AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC Sales 64/19-20 42,550.00 M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Sales 65/19-20 25,300.00 Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA Sales 66/19-20 52,900.00 National Insurance 36AAACN9967E6ZZ Sales 67/19-20 11,250.00 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 68/19-20 15,525.00 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 69/19-20 3,390.00	Value Amount AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC Sales 64/19-20 42,550.00 42,550.00 M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Sales 65/19-20 25,300.00 Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA Sales 66/19-20 52,900.00 National Insurance 36AAACN9967E6ZZ Sales 67/19-20 11,250.00 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 68/19-20 15,525.00 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 69/19-20 3,390.00	Value Amount Amount AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC Sales 64/19-20 42,550.00 3,829.50 M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Sales 65/19-20 25,300.00 2,277.00 Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA Sales 66/19-20 52,900.00 4,761.00 National Insurance 36AAACN9967E6ZZ Sales 67/19-20 11,250.00 1,012.50 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 68/19-20 15,525.00 1,397.25 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 69/19-20 3,390.00 305.10	Value Amount Amount Amount AAD Corporation Private Limited 36AAACH5561L2ZC Sales 64/19-20 42,550.00 3,829.50 3,829.50 M/s. Divya Reddy 36BCMPS3367M2ZR Sales 65/19-20 25,300.00 2,277.00 2,277.00 Nayara Energy Limited 36AAACE0890P1ZA Sales 66/19-20 52,900.00 4,761.00 4,761.00 National Insurance 36AAACN9967E6ZZ Sales 67/19-20 11,250.00 1,012.50 1,012.50 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 68/19-20 15,525.00 1,397.25 1,397.25 E-Logic Solutions 36AAACE7575P1ZY Sales 69/19-20 3,390.00 305.10 305.10

Razia Bano 5-4-187/3&4, Ilnd Floor M G Road, Secunderabad

Voucher Register 1-Feb-2020 to 29-Feb-2020

Vouchers of : Purchase From Unregistered Dealer - Taxable

Page 1 1-Feb-2020 to 29-Feb-2020

Date Particulars	GSTIN/UIN	Vch Type	Vch No.		Integrat-	Central	Eligible State Tax Amount	Cess	Eligible
29-2-2020 United Security Services		Purchase	42	11,200.00					
29-2-2020 United Security Services		Purchase		11,200.00					
29-2-2020 K Rajini		Purchase	44	4,760.00					
29-2-2020 K Rajini		Purchase	45	4,760.00					
Grand Total				31,920.00					

BILL FOR RENTAL SERVICES

Razia Bano 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor M G Road, Secunderabad GSTIN/UIN: 36AGIPR3410M1Z6 State Name: Telangana, Code: 36		nvoice No.		Dated				
M G Road, Secunderabad GSTIN/UIN: 36AGIPR3410M1Z6	6	64/19-20			1-Feb-2020			
		Delivery Note	9	Mode/			yment	
State Name : Telangana Code : 36								
E-Mail : info@modiproperties.com	S	Supplier's Re	ef.	Other	Refere	nce(s)	
Buyer	E	Buyer's Orde	er No.	Dated				
AAD Corporation Private Limited Survey No:- 24, 25 & 26;	Ī	Despatch Do	ocument No.	Delive	ry Note	e Date	9	
FEB City Road; Thukkuguda;		Despatched	Destin	Destination				
R R Dist GSTIN/UIN : 36AAACH5561L2ZC	Terms of Delivery							
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36		erms of De	livery					
SI Particulars		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 Rental Services	9	997212					42,550.00	
(Renting of Immovable Property) 2 CGST (
2 CGST (9			3,829.50	
3 SGST	@ 9%			J	70		3,829.50	
					70	× r		
3 SGST (@ 9%				70	₹ 5	50,209.00	
Amount Chargeable (in words)					70	₹ 5		
Amount Chargeable (in words) NR Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Nine Only	Total	Cen	tral Tay			₹ 5	5 0,209.00 E. & O.E	
Amount Chargeable (in words) NR Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Nine Only HSN/SAC T			tral Tax	State			50,209.00	
Amount Chargeable (in words) NR Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Nine Only HSN/SAC T	Total	Rate		State	Tax	nt	5 0,209.00 E. & O.E Total	

PLEASE INTIMATE US IF PAID THROUGH ECS

BILL FOR RENTAL SERVICES

Razia Bano 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor M G Road, Secunderabad GSTIN/UIN: 36AGIPR3410M1Z6 State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 E-Mail: info@modiproperties.com Buyer M/s. Divya Reddy H.No:- 8-2-684/1/15,		Invoice No. 65/19-20 Delivery Not Supplier's R Buyer's Ord Despatch D	ef.	1-Fe Mode Othe	Dated 1-Feb-2020 Mode/Terms of Payn Other Reference(s) Dated Delivery Note Date	
Road No:- 12; Banjara Hills, Hyderabad GSTIN/UIN : 36BCMPS3367M2ZR		Despatched	through	Dest	tination	
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36		Terms of De	elivery			
SI Particulars		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	Г @ 9% Г @ 9%	997212			9 %	25,300.00 2,277.00 2,277.00
	Total	<u></u>			3	29,854.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) NR Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred F						E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ntral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
997212 Total	25,300 25,300		2,277.00 2,277.00	9%	2,277.00 2,277.00	
Tax Amount (in words): INR Four Thousand Fiv Remarks: Being REntal service charges for the month of Jan-20 Company's Service Tax No.: AGIPR3410MST001 Company's PAN: AGIPR3410M Declaration Declaration: Declaration: Service Tax Category: Renting of Immovable Service Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd.	020	red Fifty F	our Only			for Razia Ban
	Branch:				Auth	orised Signator